
Ref No Title Firstname Surname Nationality Gender Cat Sq 1 Sq 2 Sq 3 Sq 4 Sq 5 Overflow
1 Ms Emma Lawlor Irish Female U16 Y
2 Ms Cecilie J.M.Dam DEN Female U19 Y Y
3 Mr Callum Mc Kenzie Scot Male U19 Y Y
4 Mr Marc Shields Scot Male U16 Y Y
5 Mr David Waite Scot Male U24 Y Y
6 Mr Robbie Bowden ENG Male U19 Y Y
7 Ms Laura -Kristine Kvist-Laugesen DEN Female U19 Y Y
8 Ms Shanna- Petrene Holgaard DEN Female U12 Y Y
9 Mr Kealan O Connor IRE Male U16 Y
10 Mr Sean O Connor IRE Male U19 Y Y
11 Mr Jakob Christian -Hansen DEN Male U16 Y Y
12 Ms Helene Lorkegaard DEN Female U19 Y Y
13 Mr Milan Scheffer NETH Male U16 Y Y
14 Mr Jasper Sterke NETH Male Y Y
15 Mr Jermey Van Vliet NETH Male Y Y
16 Mr Finn McKeown IRE Male U12 Y Y
17 Mr Dylan McKeown IRE Male U16 Y Y
18 Ms Jamie Johnston Scot Male U16 Y Y
19 Ms Rachael Buchanan Scot Female U16 Y Y
20 Mr Kierron Deans Scot Male U16 Y Y
21 Mr Euan Coote Scot Male U16 Y Y
22 Mr Chris T-Nairne Scot Male U19 Y Y
23 Mr Hinrik Oli Ginnearsson ICE Male U16 Y Y
24 Mr Tristan Mani  Ninuson ICE Male U12 Y Y
25 Mr Hlynur Fryr Petursson ICE Male U16 Y Y
26 Ms Hafdis Eva Pertursdottir ICE Female U16 Y Y
27 Ms Alexandra Kristjansdottir ICE Female U16 Y Y
28 Mr Adam Geir Baldursson ICE Male U19 Y Y
29 Mr Steindor Mani Bjornsson ICE Male U19 Y Y
30 Ms Sara Bryndis Sverrisdttir ICE Female U16 Y Y
31 Ms Sarah Munch - Jensen DEN Female U16 Y Y
32 Mr Alexander Halldorsson ICE Male U24 Y Y
33 Mr Lorcan Staines IRE Male U19 Y Y
34 Mr Sean Staines IRE Male U16 Y Y
35 Mr Colum Staines IRE Male U12 Y Y
36 Mr Marcus Christensen DEN Male U19 Y Y
37 Ms Kim ter Bruggen Neth Female U19 Y Y
38 Mr Stephen Dunne IRE Male U24 Y Y
39 Ms Kellie McDonnell IRE Female U19 Y Y
40 Ms Anna Farren IRE Female U16 Y Y
41 Mr Sean Farren IRE Male U19 Y Y
42 Mr Jack Bruton IRE Male U19 Y Y
43 Mr Donal Colley IRE Male U19 Y Y
44 Mr Joseph Van Vilsteren ENG Male U19 Y Y
45 Ms Mariah Bautista IRE Female U12 Y
46 Mr RJ Sagun IRE Male U12 Y
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47 Ms Megan Philip SCOT Female U19 Y Y
48 Mr Oliver Dahlgren SWE Male U19 Y Y
49 Mr Lukas Landin SWE Male U16 Y Y
50 Mr Edward Karle SWE Male U19 Y Y
51 Mr Timmie Ahl SWE Male U19 Y Y
52 Mr Joel Lindgren SWE Male U16 Y Y
53 Mr Viktor Dahlstrom SWE Male U16 Y Y
54 Mr Marcus Fisher Nielsen DEN Male U19 Y Y
55 Ms Patricia Fisher Nielsen DEN Female U12 Y Y
56 Ms Louise G Nielsen DEN Female U19 Y Y
57 Ms Anna Djursing DEN Female U19 Y Y
58 Mr Erik Grundahl DEN Male U16 Y Y
59 Ms Aoife Lawlor IRE Female U19 Y Y
60 Mr Conor Fetherston IRE Male Y Y
61 Mr Magnus Rehnquist DEN Male U12 Y Y
62 Mr Sean Fagan IRE Male U19 Y Y
63 Mr Dean Fagan IRE Male U19 Y Y
64 Ms Abby McKeever IRE Female U16 Y Y
65 Ms Hannah Masterson IRE Female U16 Y Y
66 Ms Skye Byrne IRE Female U16 Y Y
67 Ms Andrew Grant IRE Male U16 Y
68 Ms Laura Grant IRE Female U12 Y Y
69 Mr Taylor Williams IRE Male U16 Y Y
70 Ms Aimee Whistler IRE Female U16 Y Y
71 Ms Abi Gavin IRE Female U16 Y Y
72 Ms Sarah Flannery IRE Female Y
73 Mr Jochum Van Sabben DUTCH Male U24 Y Y
74 Mr Dylan Guerds DUTCH Male U19 Y Y
75 Ms Amber Colton IRE Female U12 Y
76 Ms Chloe Colton IRE Female U19 Y Y
77 Ms Faye Colton IRE Female U12 Y
78 Mr Eoghan Lebioda IRE Male U24 Y Y
79 Ms Camilla Aronkvist DEN Female U19 Y Y
80 Mr Lukas Andersson SWE Male U19 Y Y
81 Mr William Berggren SWE Male U19 Y Y
82 Mr Joel Hedlund SWE Male U19 Y Y
83 Mr Daniel Johansson SWE Male U19 Y Y
84 Mr Gustav Gunnarsson SWE Male U19 Y Y
85 Mr Oscar Svensson SWE Male U19 Y Y
86 Ms Roslyn Moore IRE Female U24 Y Y
87 Ms Sarah Rasmussen DEN Female U24 Y Y
88 Ms Sofie Rasmussen DEN Female U24 Y Y
89 Ms Julie Bendsen DAN Female U16 Y Y
90 Mr Lassi Aalto FIN Male U19 Y Y
91 Mr Mathias Ankerdal DAN Male U19 Y Y
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92 Ms Camilla Tranum DEN Female U19 Y Y
93 Mr Ben Marston ENG Male U12 Y
94 Mr Adam Banks ENG Male U19 Y
95 Mr KI Leighfield ENG Male U19 Y Y
96 Mr Peppi Konsteri FIN Female U16 Y Y
97 Ms Jak Herbertson SCOT Male U24 Y Y
98 Mr Ida Elofsson SWE Female U19 Y Y
99 Ms Linda Johansson SWE Female U19 Y Y
100 Ms Sunny Ostling SWE Female U19 Y Y
101 Ms Linnea Andersson SWE Female U19 Y Y
102 Ms Elis Jacobsson SWE Male Y Y
103 Mr Marce Raphael FRA Male U24 Y Y
104 Mr Matthias Leo Sigurdsson ICE Male U12 Y Y
105 Mr Jack Kerr SCOT Male U24 Y Y
106 Mr Casper Macleod ENG Male U19 Y Y
107 Mr Emil Hostbo DEN Male U16 Y Y
108 Mr Eliaz Olsson SWE Male U19 Y Y
109 Mr Ottilia Gunnarsson SWE Female U19 Y Y
110 Ms Thomas Nichollas ENG Male U19 Y Y
111 Mr Nikki Groot NETH Female U12 Y Y
112 Ms Hanne B. Antonsen DEN Female U16 Y Y
113 Ms Alex Barnwell IRE Male U12 Y
114 Mr Jason Smith ENG Male U16 Y
115 Mr Adam Martin IRE Male U24 Y Y
116 Mr Oliver Spindley ENG Male U19 Y
117 ,Mr Mark Bautista IRE Male U12 Y
118 Mr Daniel Addison ENG Male U19 Y Y
119 Ms Amandine Richard FRA Female U24 Y Y
120 Mr Niklas J. Sorensen DEN Male Y Y
121 Mr Johan Arsaell Atlaso ICE Male U19 Y Y
122 Ms Celilie Pedersen DEN Female U24 Y Y
123 Ms Line Christensen DEN Female U19 Y Y
124 Mr Eoghain Lebioda IRE Male U24 Y
125 Mr Tomas Gardarson ICE Male U12 Y Y
126 Mr Christian Sawit IRE Male U12 Y Y
127 Mr Adam Doyle IRE Male U12 Y Y
128 Ms Sophie Willaims IRE Female U12 Y



Ref No Title Firstname Surname Nationality Gender Cat Overflow
7 Ms Laura -Kristine Kvist-Laugesen DEN Female U19 Y
8 Ms Shanna- Petrene Holgaard DEN Female U12 Y
16 Mr Finn McKeown IRE Male U12 Y
17 Mr Dylan McKeown IRE Male U16 Y
31 Ms Sarah Munch - Jensen DEN Female U16 Y
43 Mr Donal Colley IRE Male U19 Y
65 Ms Hannah Masterson IRE Female U16 Y
78 Mr Eoghan Lebioda IRE Male U24 Y
106 Mr Casper Macleod ENG Male U19 Y
110 Ms Thomas Nichollas ENG Male U19 Y
117 ,Mr Mark Bautista IRE Male U12 Y
118 Mr Daniel Addison ENG Male U19 Y
121 Mr Johan Arsaell Atlaso ICE Male U19 Y
122 Ms Celilie Pedersen DEN Female U24 Y
123 Ms Line Christensen DEN Female U19 Y
124 Mr Eoghain Lebioda IRE Male U24 Y
125 Mr Tomas Gardarson ICE Male U12 Y
126 Mr Christian Sawit IRE Male U12 Y
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3 Mr Callum Mc Kenzie Scot Male U19 Y
4 Mr Marc Shields Scot Male U16 Y
5 Mr David Waite Scot Male U24 Y
9 Mr Kealan O Connor IRE Male U16 Y
10 Mr Sean O Connor IRE Male U19 Y
11 Mr Jakob Christian -Hansen DEN Male U16 Y
12 Ms Helene Lorkegaard DEN Female U19 Y
14 Mr Jasper Sterke NETH Male Y
15 Mr Jermey Van Vliet NETH Male Y
18 Ms Jamie Johnston Scot Male U16 Y
19 Ms Rachael Buchanan Scot Female U16 Y
20 Mr Kierron Deans Scot Male U16 Y
21 Mr Euan Coote Scot Male U16 Y
23 Mr Hinrik Oli Ginnearsson ICE Male U16 Y
24 Mr Tristan Mani  Ninuson ICE Male U12 Y
25 Mr Hlynur Fryr Petursson ICE Male U16 Y
26 Ms Hafdis Eva Pertursdottir ICE Female U16 Y
27 Ms Alexandra Kristjansdottir ICE Female U16 Y
28 Mr Adam Geir Baldursson ICE Male U19 Y
29 Mr Steindor Mani Bjornsson ICE Male U19 Y
30 Ms Sara Bryndis Sverrisdttir ICE Female U16 Y
32 Mr Alexander Halldorsson ICE Male U24 Y
33 Mr Lorcan Staines IRE Male U19 Y
34 Mr Sean Staines IRE Male U16 Y
35 Mr Colum Staines IRE Male U12 Y
37 Ms Kim ter Bruggen Neth Female U19 Y
46 Mr RJ Sagun IRE Male U12 Y
80 Mr Lukas Andersson SWE Male U19 Y
81 Mr William Berggren SWE Male U19 Y
82 Mr Joel Hedlund SWE Male U19 Y
83 Mr Daniel Johansson SWE Male U19 Y
84 Mr Gustav Gunnarsson SWE Male U19 Y
85 Mr Oscar Svensson SWE Male U19 Y
87 Ms Sarah Rasmussen DEN Female U24 Y
88 Ms Sofie Rasmussen DEN Female U24 Y
91 Mr Mathias Ankerdal DAN Male U19 Y
98 Mr Ida Elofsson SWE Female U19 Y
99 Ms Linda Johansson SWE Female U19 Y
100 Ms Sunny Ostling SWE Female U19 Y
101 Ms Linnea Andersson SWE Female U19 Y
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102 Ms Elis Jacobsson SWE Male Y
104 Mr Matthias Leo Sigurdsson ICE Male U12 Y
108 Mr Eliaz Olsson SWE Male U19 Y
109 Mr Ottilia Gunnarsson SWE Female U19 Y
111 Mr Nikki Groot NETH Female U12 Y
112 Ms Hanne B. Antonsen DEN Female U16 Y
113 Ms Alex Barnwell IRE Male U12 Y
114 Mr Jason Smith ENG Male U16 Y
115 Mr Adam Martin IRE Male U24 Y



Ref No Title Firstname Surname Nationality Gender Cat Sq 2
2 Ms Cecilie J.M.Dam DEN Female U19 Y
6 Mr Robbie Bowden ENG Male U19 Y
10 Mr Sean O Connor IRE Male U19 Y
22 Mr Chris T-Nairne Scot Male U19 Y
38 Mr Stephen Dunne IRE Male U24 Y
39 Ms Kellie McDonnell IRE Female U19 Y
40 Ms Anna Farren IRE Female U16 Y
44 Mr Joseph Van Vilsteren ENG Male U19 Y
47 Ms Megan Philip SCOT Female U19 Y
48 Mr Oliver Dahlgren SWE Male U19 Y
49 Mr Lukas Landin SWE Male U16 Y
50 Mr Edward Karle SWE Male U19 Y
51 Mr Timmie Ahl SWE Male U19 Y
52 Mr Joel Lindgren SWE Male U16 Y
53 Mr Viktor Dahlstrom SWE Male U16 Y
54 Mr Marcus Fisher Nielsen DEN Male U19 Y
55 Ms Patricia Fisher Nielsen DEN Female U12 Y
56 Ms Louise G Nielsen DEN Female U19 Y
57 Ms Anna Djursing DEN Female U19 Y
58 Mr Erik Grundahl DEN Male U16 Y
59 Ms Aoife Lawlor IRE Female U19 Y
61 Mr Magnus Rehnquist DEN Male U12 Y
73 Mr Jochum Van Sabben DUTCH Male U24 Y
74 Mr Dylan Guerds DUTCH Male U19 Y
75 Ms Amber Colton IRE Female U12 Y
76 Ms Chloe Colton IRE Female U19 Y
77 Ms Faye Colton IRE Female U12 Y
79 Ms Camilla Aronkvist DEN Female U19 Y
86 Ms Roslyn Moore IRE Female U24 Y
89 Ms Julie Bendsen DAN Female U16 Y
90 Mr Lassi Aalto FIN Male U19 Y
92 Ms Camilla Tranum DEN Female U19 Y
95 Mr KI Leighfield ENG Male U19 Y
96 Mr Peppi Konsteri FIN Female U16 Y
97 Ms Jak Herbertson SCOT Male U24 Y
100 Ms Sunny Ostling SWE Female U19 Y
101 Ms Linnea Andersson SWE Female U19 Y
103 Mr Marce Raphael FRA Male U24 Y
107 Mr Emil Hostbo DEN Male U16 Y
115 Mr Adam Martin IRE Male U24 Y
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119 Ms Amandine Richard FRA Female U24 Y
120 Mr Niklas J. Sorensen DEN Male Y



Ref No Title Firstname Surname Nationality Gender Cat Sq 3
3 Mr Callum Mc Kenzie Scot Male U19 Y
4 Mr Marc Shields Scot Male U16 Y
5 Mr David Waite Scot Male U24 Y
7 Ms Laura -Kristine Kvist-Laugesen DEN Female U19 Y
8 Ms Shanna- Petrene Holgaard DEN Female U12 Y
11 Mr Jakob Christian -Hansen DEN Male U16 Y
12 Ms Helene Lorkegaard DEN Female U19 Y
13 Mr Milan Scheffer NETH Male U16 Y
14 Mr Jasper Sterke NETH Male Y
15 Mr Jermey Van Vliet NETH Male Y
16 Mr Finn McKeown IRE Male U12 Y
17 Mr Dylan McKeown IRE Male U16 Y
18 Ms Jamie Johnston Scot Male U16 Y
19 Ms Rachael Buchanan Scot Female U16 Y
20 Mr Kierron Deans Scot Male U16 Y
21 Mr Euan Coote Scot Male U16 Y
23 Mr Hinrik Oli Ginnearsson ICE Male U16 Y
24 Mr Tristan Mani  Ninuson ICE Male U12 Y
25 Mr Hlynur Fryr Petursson ICE Male U16 Y
26 Ms Hafdis Eva Pertursdottir ICE Female U16 Y
27 Ms Alexandra Kristjansdottir ICE Female U16 Y
28 Mr Adam Geir Baldursson ICE Male U19 Y
29 Mr Steindor Mani Bjornsson ICE Male U19 Y
30 Ms Sara Bryndis Sverrisdttir ICE Female U16 Y
31 Ms Sarah Munch - Jensen DEN Female U16 Y
32 Mr Alexander Halldorsson ICE Male U24 Y
33 Mr Lorcan Staines IRE Male U19 Y
34 Mr Sean Staines IRE Male U16 Y
35 Mr Colum Staines IRE Male U12 Y
36 Mr Marcus Christensen DEN Male U19 Y
37 Ms Kim ter Bruggen Neth Female U19 Y
43 Mr Donal Colley IRE Male U19 Y
82 Mr Joel Hedlund SWE Male U19 Y
83 Mr Daniel Johansson SWE Male U19 Y
84 Mr Gustav Gunnarsson SWE Male U19 Y
85 Mr Oscar Svensson SWE Male U19 Y
87 Ms Sarah Rasmussen DEN Female U24 Y
88 Ms Sofie Rasmussen DEN Female U24 Y
91 Mr Mathias Ankerdal DAN Male U19 Y
98 Mr Ida Elofsson SWE Female U19 Y
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99 Ms Linda Johansson SWE Female U19 Y
102 Ms Elis Jacobsson SWE Male Y
127 Mr Adam Doyle IRE Male U12 Y



Ref No Title Firstname Surname Nationality Gender Cat Sq 4
2 Ms Cecilie J.M.Dam DEN Female U19 Y
6 Mr Robbie Bowden ENG Male U19 Y
22 Mr Chris T-Nairne Scot Male U19 Y
36 Mr Marcus Christensen DEN Male U19 Y
38 Mr Stephen Dunne IRE Male U24 Y
39 Ms Kellie McDonnell IRE Female U19 Y
40 Ms Anna Farren IRE Female U16 Y
41 Mr Sean Farren IRE Male U19 Y
42 Mr Jack Bruton IRE Male U19 Y
44 Mr Joseph Van Vilsteren ENG Male U19 Y
47 Ms Megan Philip SCOT Female U19 Y
48 Mr Oliver Dahlgren SWE Male U19 Y
49 Mr Lukas Landin SWE Male U16 Y
50 Mr Edward Karle SWE Male U19 Y
51 Mr Timmie Ahl SWE Male U19 Y
52 Mr Joel Lindgren SWE Male U16 Y
53 Mr Viktor Dahlstrom SWE Male U16 Y
54 Mr Marcus Fisher Nielsen DEN Male U19 Y
55 Ms Patricia Fisher Nielsen DEN Female U12 Y
56 Ms Louise G Nielsen DEN Female U19 Y
57 Ms Anna Djursing DEN Female U19 Y
58 Mr Erik Grundahl DEN Male U16 Y
59 Ms Aoife Lawlor IRE Female U19 Y
60 Mr Conor Fetherston IRE Male Y
61 Mr Magnus Rehnquist DEN Male U12 Y
62 Mr Sean Fagan IRE Male U19 Y
63 Mr Dean Fagan IRE Male U19 Y
64 Ms Abby McKeever IRE Female U16 Y
65 Ms Hannah Masterson IRE Female U16 Y
66 Ms Skye Byrne IRE Female U16 Y
67 Ms Andrew Grant IRE Male U16 Y
68 Ms Laura Grant IRE Female U12 Y
69 Mr Taylor Williams IRE Male U16 Y
70 Ms Aimee Whistler IRE Female U16 Y
71 Ms Abi Gavin IRE Female U16 Y
72 Ms Sarah Flannery IRE Female Y
73 Mr Jochum Van Sabben DUTCH Male U24 Y
74 Mr Dylan Guerds DUTCH Male U19 Y
76 Ms Chloe Colton IRE Female U19 Y
79 Ms Camilla Aronkvist DEN Female U19 Y

LEISUREPLEX STILLORGAN
Junior Irish Open

2nd - 4th November 2018



Ref No Title Firstname Surname Nationality Gender Cat Sq 4

LEISUREPLEX STILLORGAN
Junior Irish Open

2nd - 4th November 2018

86 Ms Roslyn Moore IRE Female U24 Y
105 Mr Jack Kerr SCOT Male U24 Y
107 Mr Emil Hostbo DEN Male U16 Y
120 Mr Niklas J. Sorensen DEN Male Y
127 Mr Adam Doyle IRE Male U12 Y



Ref No Title Firstname Surname Nationality Gender Cat Sq 5
1 Ms Emma Lawlor Irish Female U16 Y
13 Mr Milan Scheffer NETH Male U16 Y
41 Mr Sean Farren IRE Male U19 Y
42 Mr Jack Bruton IRE Male U19 Y
45 Ms Mariah Bautista IRE Female U12 Y
60 Mr Conor Fetherston IRE Male Y
62 Mr Sean Fagan IRE Male U19 Y
63 Mr Dean Fagan IRE Male U19 Y
64 Ms Abby McKeever IRE Female U16 Y
66 Ms Skye Byrne IRE Female U16 Y
68 Ms Laura Grant IRE Female U12 Y
69 Mr Taylor Williams IRE Male U16 Y
70 Ms Aimee Whistler IRE Female U16 Y
71 Ms Abi Gavin IRE Female U16 Y
78 Mr Eoghan Lebioda IRE Male U24 Y
80 Mr Lukas Andersson SWE Male U19 Y
81 Mr William Berggren SWE Male U19 Y
89 Ms Julie Bendsen DAN Female U16 Y
90 Mr Lassi Aalto FIN Male U19 Y
92 Ms Camilla Tranum DEN Female U19 Y
93 Mr Ben Marston ENG Male U12 Y
94 Mr Adam Banks ENG Male U19 Y
95 Mr KI Leighfield ENG Male U19 Y
96 Mr Peppi Konsteri FIN Female U16 Y
97 Ms Jak Herbertson SCOT Male U24 Y
103 Mr Marce Raphael FRA Male U24 Y
104 Mr Matthias Leo Sigurdsson ICE Male U12 Y
105 Mr Jack Kerr SCOT Male U24 Y
106 Mr Casper Macleod ENG Male U19 Y
108 Mr Eliaz Olsson SWE Male U19 Y
109 Mr Ottilia Gunnarsson SWE Female U19 Y
110 Ms Thomas Nichollas ENG Male U19 Y
111 Mr Nikki Groot NETH Female U12 Y
112 Ms Hanne B. Antonsen DEN Female U16 Y
116 Mr Oliver Spindley ENG Male U19 Y
118 Mr Daniel Addison ENG Male U19 Y
119 Ms Amandine Richard FRA Female U24 Y
121 Mr Johan Arsaell Atlaso ICE Male U19 Y
122 Ms Celilie Pedersen DEN Female U24 Y
123 Ms Line Christensen DEN Female U19 Y
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125 Mr Tomas Gardarson ICE Male U12 Y
126 Mr Christian Sawit IRE Male U12 Y
128 Ms Sophie Willaims IRE Female U12 Y


